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Joutes.com

BONDON Anthony (25)
ABELLAN Sébastien (28)
RANC Benjamin (23)

LE BAIL Alain (34)
LECOUTEUR Olivier (20)
AMATORE Cédric (43)
WURTZ Olivier (20)
JAMMES Yoan (48)
D'ISANTO Ludovic (17)
MOLTO Maxime (62)
GOMES Stéphan (15)
APRILE David (133)

Barque Bleue

J.L.S. Méze
L.S. Sete

J.L. Sete

A.P. Sete-Mble
S.N.J. Agde
L.S. Sete

S.J. Balaruc
L.A. Sete
S.N.J. Agde
A.P. Sete-Mole
N.L. Méze

L.S. Palavas

Championnat de France

Catégorie Lourds
Samedi 12 septembre 2015

Barque Rouge

Premier tour

12
14
10
16
8
18
6
20
4
22
2
24

ORTEGA Jérdme (27)
SOULA Olivier (24)
ROJAS Olivier (33)

MUR Fabrice (21)
CUCINIELLO Sylvio (37)
D'ELIA Cyril (20)

LOPEZ David (45)
MARTOREL Gautier (19)
DALMON Maxime (50)
TIMOTHEE Patrick (16)
MONTELS Jean-Louis (66)
PUGENS Jean-Philippe (12)

L.S. Palavas
J.L. Séte

L.S. Sete
S.N.J. Agde
S.J. Frontignan
A.P. Séte-Mble
P. Agde

A.P. Séte-Mble
J.L. Sete

L.S. Palavas
S.N.J. Agde
P.O. Sete



